STEERING & SUSPENSION PARTS

fjuo sasodind uonELWIOJUI 10j PAsSN 248 JUSLUNJOP SIY] Ul papn|oul ejep pue siaquinu jied ‘suondussap jonpoid ||y
Jipljbewe |bjig a>apes 13|49 aA LIB|BIBLINU BAlEd ‘LUBjEWE|YISE UnIN WD IYEPUBLLNYOP NG XK

SINALI MM3N




{$ T=NOoROT

TEKNOROT REF: BU-288

Lateral Arm

‘_A

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380

MODEL NO BODY
ENCLAVE 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

TEKNOROT REF: BU-288

Lateral Arm

‘_A

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380
MODEL NO BODY
TRAVERSE 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

ADAPTABLE BUICK

USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
Rear Right  py641643, 15148023, 23461854,
2008-2017 Upper
25788291
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Rear 23461856*, C2D4013, C2P24861*
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024
ApAPTABLE CHEVROLET
USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
Rear Right by 641643, 15148023, 23461854,
2009-2017 Upper
25788291
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Rear 23461856*, C2D4013, C2P24861*
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



ry
{5 T=NOROT

TEKNOROT REF: BU-288

Lateral Arm

‘,A

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380

MODEL NO BODY
ACADIA 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

TEKNOROT REF: BU-288

Lateral Arm

‘,A

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380
MODEL NO BODY
OUTLOOK 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

ADAPTABLE GMC

USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
Rear Right by 641643, 15148023, 23461854,
2007-2017 Upper
25788291
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Rear 23461856*, C2D4013, C2P24861*
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024
ApAPTABLE SATURN
USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
Rear Right by 641643, 15148023, 23461854,
2007-2010 Upper
25788291
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Rear 23461856*, C2D4013, C2P24861*
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



{$ T=NOoROT

TEKNOROT REF: BU-289

Lateral Arm

A.

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380

MODEL NO BODY
ENCLAVE 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

TEKNOROT REF: BU-289

Lateral Arm

A.

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380
MODEL NO BODY
TRAVERSE 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

ADAPTABLE BUICK

USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
2008.2017 Rza’ Lol RK641644, 15148106, 23461855,
pper 25788292
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Roar 23461856 C2D4013, C2P24861*,
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024
ApAPTABLE CHEVROLET
USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
so00201r oot RK641644, 15148106, 23461855
pper 25788292
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Roar 23461856 C2D4013, C2P24861*,
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



ry
{5 T=NOROT

TEKNOROT REF: BU-289

Lateral Arm

A.

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380

MODEL NO BODY
ACADIA 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

TEKNOROT REF: BU-289

Lateral Arm

A.

Weight: 3.344 Length: 380
MODEL NO BODY
OUTLOOK 1st Gen
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= CH-914
-
Q SB 986

ADAPTABLE GMC

USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
20072017 Rfja’ Lol RK641644, 15148106, 23461855,
pper 25788292
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Roar 23461856% C2D4013, C2P24861%,
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024
ApAPTABLE SATURN
USA Market
YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
woor2010 oot RK641644, 15148106, 23461855
pper 25788292
Rearward
NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
Lateral Arm Roar 23461856% C2D4013, C2P24861%,
Bushing C2P24862*
Control Arm .
Bushing Rear Upper 15148024

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



y

STEERING 6 SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: DO-612

ADAPTABLE DODGE
Tie Rod End 4WD; 10" Length; 1-1/8

-18 Thread

i YEAR ONLY

"—é 1998-1999
“ i

Weight: 1.554 Length: 257

Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: 1" 1/8

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

OEM NO

RAM 2500

2nd Gen 1994-2001 Front Left ES3496, 52039184

TEKNOROT REF: DO-612

ApAPTABLE DODGE
Tie Rod End 4WD; 10" Length; 1-1/8

-18 Thread

T YEAR ONLY

_\—é 1998-1999
“ i

Weight: 1.5564 Length: 257

Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: 1" 1/8

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

OEM NO

RAM 3500

2nd Gen 1994-2001 Front Left ES3496, 52039184

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



(A TSXNOROT

\;’“J STEERING 6 SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: H-118

Control Arm and Ball Joint

e

Weight: 4.909 Length: 384

MODEL NO BODY
HR-V RV5
COMPONENTS NUMBER
» 7}
& e H-424K
‘, HO-BS217

TEKNOROT REF: H-118S

Control Arm

Weight: 4.122 Length: 3.137

MODEL NO BODY
HR-V RV5
COMPONENTS NUMBER
by HO-BS217

Bolt Metric: M14X2

2

ApAPTABLE HONDA

OEM NO

513503M0J00

OEM NO

51220STKAO1, 51360SWAES8O,
51350T7WA00, 51360T7WA00

513503M0J00%, 513603M0J0O0*

ADAPTABLE HONDA

e:HEV
YEAR DIRECTION
2029- Front Right
Lower
NAME DIRECTION
Ball Joint
Kit Front Lower
ControI.Arm Front Lower
Bushing
e:HEV
YEAR DIRECTION
2022- Front Right
Lower
NAME DIRECTION
Control'Arm Front Lower
Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

513503M0J00*

OEM NO

513503M0J00%, 513603M0JO0*



(A TSXNOROT

\;’“J STEERING 6 SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: H-119

Control Arm and Ball Joint

T

Weight: 4.909 Length: 384

MODEL NO BODY
HR-V RV5
COMPONENTS NUMBER
» 7}
& e H-424K
‘, HO-BS217

TEKNOROT REF: H-119S

Control Arm

Weight: 4.122 Length: 3.137

MODEL NO BODY
HR-V RV5
COMPONENTS NUMBER
by HO-BS217

Bolt Metric: M14X2

2

ApAPTABLE HONDA

OEM NO

513603M0J00

OEM NO

51220STKAO1, 51360SWAES8O,
51350T7WA00, 51360T7WA00

513503M0J00%, 513603M0J0O0*

ADAPTABLE HONDA

e:HEV
YEAR DIRECTION
2029- Front Left
Lower
NAME DIRECTION
Ball Joint
Kit Front Lower
ControI.Arm Front Lower
Bushing
e:HEV
YEAR DIRECTION
2022- Front Left
Lower
NAME DIRECTION
Control'Arm Front Lower
Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

513603M0J00O*

OEM NO

513503M0J00%, 513603M0JO0*



Fe
{» TEXNOROT

TEKNOROT REF: HO-BS217 ApAPTABLE HONDA
Control Arm Bushing e:HEV

Weight: 45 Length: 561

MODEL NO BODY YEAR  DIRECTION OEM NO
HR-V RV5 2022- Front Lower  513503M0J00% 513603M0J00*
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION OEM NO
T, H-118 aﬁ‘;”;;o/; f]‘g 7; t Fr ‘Zrc’) t szh t 513503M0J00
F H-118S Control Arm " ‘Z’; t M’/Zf ht 513503M0J00*
e A
iy H-119S Control Arm | © T:.fvgff t 513603M0J00*

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



ry
{5 T=NOROT

TEKNOROT REF: H-1398 ApAPTABLE HONDA

Lateral Arm

=

Weight: 1.642 Length: 3.105

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
ClviC FE/FL 2022- Rear Upper 52510T20A00
TEKNOROT REF: H-164K ADAPTABLE HONDA
Ball Joint Kit Hybrid Model
YEAR ONLY
2020-2022
Weight: 724 Length: 654  Bolt Metric: M14X1,5
MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
RW1- .
CR-V RW8/RT5- 2017-2022 " CZ’Z M’;’f’ht 51220TPAJO1

RT6/RY1-RY2

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



{$ T=NOoROT

TEKNOROT REF: H-165K apaPTABLE HONDA
Ball Joint Kit Hybrid Model
YEAR ONLY
2020-2022
ee€
<
Weight: 724 Length: 654  Bolt Metric: M14X1,5
MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
RW1- Front Left
CR-V RWS8/RT5- 2017-2022 Lower 51230TPAJO1
RT6/RY1-RY2
TEKNOROT REF: HY-1091 ADAPTABLE HYUNDA|

Tie Rod End

" 8

S

Weight: 738 Length: 1.863 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO

TUCSON NX4 2022- Front Right 56825N7000

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



{$ T=NOoROT

TEKNOROT REF: HY-1092
Tie Rod End

ADAPTABLE HYUNDA|

Weight: 738 Length: 1.863 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR
TUCSON NX4 2022-
TEKNOROT REF: IN-186
Stabilizer Bar Link
Weight: 32 Length: 115  Bolt Metric: M10X1,25
MODEL NO BODY YEAR
QX560 J55 2019-

DIRECTION

Front Left

OEM NO

56820N7000

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

DIRECTION

Front Right

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

562615NAOA



ry
£ TNOROT
RJ STEERING 6§ SUSPENSION PARTS
TEKNOROT REF: IN-187
Stabilizer Bar Link

Weight: 32 Length: 115  Bolt Metric: M10X1,25

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

QX50 J55 2019- Front Left

TEKNOROT REF: IN-238

Control Arm and Ball Joint

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

FX35 S51 2008-2013 Reg; Iiffht
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME — DIRECTION
£ IN-BS016 C‘;’ng%:\;m Rear Upper

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

562615NAOB

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301118, 5565011CAOA

OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS301009%,
555011JAOA*, 555021AA0A*



{5 TENOROT

TEKNOROT REF: IN-238

Control Arm and Ball Joint

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR  DIRECTION

FX37 S51 2008-2013 Rej; gﬁht
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION
: IN-BS016 C(;IZQZI/:;m Rear Upper

TEKNOROT REF: IN-238

Control Arm and Ball Joint

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

FX50 S51 2008-2013 Reg; Iiffht
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME — DIRECTION
£ IN-BS016 C‘;’Z;Z’ig M Rear Upper

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301118, 555011CA0A
OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS3010097,
555011JAOA*, 5565021AA0A*

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301118, 5565011CAOA

OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS301009%,
555011JAOA*, 555021AA0A*



\'lE(NDRDT
x.) B s

TEKNOROT REF: IN-238

Control Arm and Ball Joint

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

QX70 S51 2013-2017 Rejl’) gfht
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION
: IN-BS016 C%/Zgzli:;m Rear Upper

TEKNOROT REF: IN-239

Control Arm and Ball Joint

- v“‘

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

FX35 S51 2008-2013 RZ‘;; Lefft
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME — DIRECTION
£ IN-BS016 C‘;’Z;Z’ig M Rear Upper

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301118, 555011CA0A
OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS3010097,
555011JAOA*, 5565021AA0A*

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301119, 555021CAOA

OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS301009%,
555011JAOA*, 555021AA0A*



{5 TENOROT

TEKNOROT REF: IN-239

Control Arm and Ball Joint

4 v‘;

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR  DIRECTION

FX37 S51 2008-2013 RZZ; gff t
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION
: IN-BS016 C(;IZQZI/:;m Rear Upper

TEKNOROT REF: IN-239

Control Arm and Ball Joint

4 v‘;

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

FX50 S51 2008-2013 RZ‘;; Lefft
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME — DIRECTION
£ IN-BS016 C‘;’Z;Z’ig M Rear Upper

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301119, 5655021CA0A
OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS3010097,
555011JAOA*, 5565021AA0A*

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301119, 555021CAOA

OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS301009%,
555011JAOA*, 555021AA0A*



/2

A\ TeNOROT
y‘w) STEERING E SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: IN-239

Control Arm and Ball Joint

4 y:

Weight: 2.368 Length: 3.192  Bolt Metric: M16X1,5

MODEL NO BODY
QX70 S51
COMPONENTS NUMBER
= IN-BS016

N s

TEKNOROT REF: M-1258

Lateral Arm

6 — e o

Weight: 768 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY
GLE-CLASS w167
COMPONENTS NUMBER
@ SB 864
SB 865

YEAR DIRECTION
2013-2017 RZZ; ge;’ft

NAME  DIRECTION
™| Roar Upper

Exc. AMG, Exc. Hybrid

ADAPTABLE [NFINITI

OEM NO

CMS301119, 5655021CA0A
OEM NO

CMS301010*, CMS301009%,
555011JAOA*, 5565021AA0A*

ApArTABLE MIERCEDES

YEAR DIRECTION
2019- Rear Right
Upper
NAME DIRECTION
Control Arm Rear
Bushing
Control Arm Rear
Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

1673503800

OEM NO

1663500206*, A1663500206%,
1663500106*, 1643501306*

1663500306*, A1663500306%,
1643501606*, 1663500206*



(A TSXNOROT

\;’*JIS'{FF&J.‘IG 6§ SUSPENSION PARTS
TEKNOROT REF: M-1258

Lateral Arm

6 — e o

Weight: 768 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY
GLS-CLASS X167
COMPONENTS NUMBER
{ ) SB 864
Q SB 865

TEKNOROT REF: M-1259

Lateral Arm

6 — s

Weight: 768 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY
GLE-CLASS w167
COMPONENTS NUMBER
{) SB 864
Q SB 865

Exc. AMG, Exc. Hybrid

YEAR DIRECTION
2020- Rear Right
Upper
NAME DIRECTION
Control Arm Rear
Bushing
Control Arm Rear
Bushing

Exc. AMG, Exc. Hybrid

N

ApAPTABLE MIERCEDES

OEM NO

1673503800

OEM NO

1663500206*, A1663500206*,
1663500106*, 1643501306*

1663500306*, A1663500306*,
1643501606*, 1663500206*

ADAPTABLE MIERCEDES

YEAR DIRECTION
2019- Rear Left
Upper
NAME DIRECTION
Control Arm Rear
Bushing
Control Arm Rear
Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

1673503700

OEM NO

1663500206*, A1663500206%,
1663500106*, 1643501306*

1663500306*, A1663500306%,
1643501606*, 1663500206*



(& T&K(NOROT 24

\;’“J STEERING 6 SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: M-1259 apAPTABLE MIERCEDES
Lateral Arm Exc. AMG, Exc. Hybrid

6 — s

Weight: 768 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
GLS-CLASS X167 2020- Rear Left 1673503700
Upper

COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION OEM NO
_ Control Arm 1663500206*, A1663500206%,
Q) SB 864 Bushing Rear 1663500106*, 1643501306*
. Control Arm 1663500306*, A1663500306%,
Q SB 865 Bushing Rear 1643501606*, 1663500206*

TEKNOROT REF: M-148 ADAPTABLE MIERCEDES
Lateral Arm Only AMG

5 — s

Weight: 772 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
GLE-CLASS w167 2019- Rear Right 1673508800
Upper
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
[ ME-BS310 | LAeral A o Forward | 1673508000*, 1673507900
Bushing
<@ ME-BS311 | LAl A Forward | 1673508000% 1673507900*
ol Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



(& T&K(NOROT 24

\;’“J STEERING 6 SUSPENSION PARTS

TEKNOROT REF: M-148 apapTABLE MERCEDES
Lateral Arm Only AMG

5 — s

Weight: 772 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
GLS-CLASS X167 2020- Rear Right 1673508800
Upper
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
[ ME-BS310 | lAteralAmm o Forward | 1673508000 1673507900
Bushing
@ ME-BS311 | LAleral AT Forward | 16735080007, 1673507900
i Bushing
TEKNOROT REF: M-149 ApAPTABLE MIERCEDES
Lateral Arm Only AMG

o —2ant @

Weight: 772 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
GLE-CLASS w167 2019- Rear Left 1673508700
Upper
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
[ ME-BS310 | LAeral A o Forward | 1673508000*, 1673507900
Bushing
<@ ME-BS311 | LAl A Forward | 1673508000% 1673507900*
ol Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



\'lE(NDRDT
x.) B s

TEKNOROT REF: M-149

Lateral Arm

o —2ant @

Weight: 772 Length: 3.717

MODEL NO BODY
GLS-CLASS X167
COMPONENTS NUMBER
< ME-BS310
ﬁ ME-BS311

TEKNOROT REF: N-106
Stabilizer Bar Link

&t
<

Weight: 392 Length: 140

MODEL NO BODY

ALTIMA L34

Bolt Metric: M12X1,25

024

ApAPTABLE MIERCEDES

OEM NO

1673508700

OEM NO

1673508000%, 1673507900*

1673508000%, 1673507900*

ADAPTABLE NISSAN

Only AMG
YEAR DIRECTION
2020- Rear Left
Upper
NAME DIRECTION
Lateral .Arm Rear Forward
Bushing
Lateral 'Arm Rear Forward
Bushing
YEAR DIRECTION
2019- Rear Right

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

562616CCOA




e —
{» T&XNOROT

TEKNOROT REF: N-107
Stabilizer Bar Link

1@
&—&
=~
g
Weight: 392 Length: 140 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION

ALTIMA L34 2019- Rear Left

TEKNOROT REF: PO-546
Stabilizer Bar Link

Weight: 758 Length: 4.205 Bolt Metric: M10X1,5

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION
TAYCAN 1st Gen 2019- Front Right
COMPONENTS NUMBER ~ NAME  DIRECTION
S PO-BS017 ffsz’gzg hﬁg Front

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

202

ADAPTABLE NISSAN

OEM NO

562616CC0B

ADAPTABLE PORSCHE

OEM NO

9J1411318B, 9J1411318A

OEM NO

9J1411318B* 9J1411317B*



-
{5 TXNOROT

TEKNOROT REF: PO-547
Stabilizer Bar Link

Weight: 758 Length: 4.205 Bolt Metric: M10X1,5

ApAPTABLE PORSCHE

OEM NO

9414113178, 9J1411317A

OEM NO

9J1411318B* 9J1411317B*

ADAPTABLE PORSCHE

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION
TAYCAN 1st Gen 2019- Front Left
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION
Stabilizer Bar
] PO-BSO17 | il g Front
TEKNOROT REF: PO-BS017
Stabilizer Bar Link Bushing
2
Weight: 8 Length: 34
MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION
TAYCAN 1st Gen 2019- Front
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION
ll ) Stabilizer Bar )
= PO-546 Link Front Right
o po-547 | StablizerBar - pon) e
Link

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm

OEM NO

9J1411318B% 9J1411317B*

OEM NO

9J1411318B, 9J1411318A

9414113178, 9J1411317A



{$ T=NOoROT

TEKNOROT REF: T-108 ApAPTABLE. TOYOTA

Lateral Arm

~

Weight: 3,318 Length: 6.932

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
LAND CRUISER J100 1998-2007  Rear Lower 4872060040
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME  DIRECTION OEM NO
@ TO-BS209 | AteralAIm g or Upper 4871034010%, 4871034020*
) Bushing
TEKNOROT REF: T-108 ADAPTABLE | EXUS
Lateral Arm

~

Weight: 3,318 Length: 6.932

MODEL NO BODY YEAR DIRECTION OEM NO
LX470 J100 1998-2007  Rear Lower 4872060040
COMPONENTS NUMBER NAME DIRECTION OEM NO
@ TO-BS209 | LAWErAIAM 1 par Upper 4871034010%, 4871034020*
e Bushing

Units: Weight in kg / Length in mm / Bolt Metric in mm / Housing Metric in mm



